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Karta bytu - 1D

2A.01
2A.02
2A.03
2A.04
2A.05

S.12

Užitná plocha bytu 45,7 m²

PlochaMístnostČíslo
Chodba
Koupelna + WC
Obývací pokoj + kk
Ložnice
Terasa

Sklep

5,6 m²
5,2 m²

20,9 m²
14,0 m²
7,0 m²

3,3 m²

Podlahová plocha bytu 48,0 m²

K A R T A B Y T U - č . 5 2 . N P 2 + K K


